

# JOURNAL of the ADELAIDE BOTANIC GARDENS

AN OPEN ACCESS JOURNAL FOR AUSTRALIAN SYSTEMATIC BOTANY

[flora.sa.gov.au/jabg](http://flora.sa.gov.au/jabg)

Published by the

**STATE HERBARIUM OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA**

on behalf of the

**BOARD OF THE BOTANIC GARDENS AND STATE HERBARIUM**

© Board of the Botanic Gardens and State Herbarium,  
Adelaide, South Australia

© Department of Environment, Water and Natural Resources,  
Government of South Australia

All rights reserved

State Herbarium of South Australia  
PO Box 2732  
Kent Town SA 5071  
Australia



Board of the  
Botanic Gardens and  
State Herbarium



## CORRIGENDA

J. Adelaide Bot. Gard. 5 (1982)

Page 3, line 41: delete 'MEL'

Page 45, to the legend of Fig. 18 add  
'Scale 2 cm.'

Page 69, line 21: insert after 'possibly' the word 'promoted'.

Page 91, line 13; page 94, line 36: replace 'Curtis' with 'Airy Shaw'.

Page 116, line 34; page 119, line 10; page 120, line 21; page 122, line 38; page 126, line 2; page 128, line 36; page 131, line 43; page 139, line 35; page 199, line 32: replace 'Curtis in Stones & Curtis' with

'Airy Shaw in Stones & Curtis'

Page 159, lines 30, 31: replace '*ssp. collina*' with  
'subspecies'

Page 204, Fig. 71: the omitted centimetre scale line is 1.15 cm long.

Page 264, line 6: replace 'a few tiny mm long)' with  
'a few tiny glandular hairs (less than 0.05 mm long)'

J. Adelaide Bot. Gard. 7(1) (1984)

Page 135, line 3 from bottom: replace 'shortly ciliate on their distal margin' with  
'without terminal bristles. *Monopsis*'